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The Flamberge                       

The newsletter of the Barony of the Flame      

Baron and Baroness
Gustav and Marissa, Baron & 
Baroness Flame
barons@baronyoftheflame.org

Seneschal
Lady Thora Brandsdottir
senschal@baronyoftheflame.org

Exchequer
Mistress Ellowyn Kittle von 
Drachenstein
exchequer@baronyoftheflame.org

Herald
Baroness Camilla de la Reynarde
herald@baronyoftheflame.org

Chronicler
Mistress Emer von Atzinger
chronicler@baronyoftheflame.org

Chatelaine
Raziya Al-Zarqa’
chatelaine@baronyoftheflame.org

Knight Marshal
David von Atzinger
knightmarshal@baronyoftheflame.org

Mistress of Arts and Sciences
Lady Isobel
moas@baronyoftheflame.org

Archery Captain
Lord Styrkárr þambarskelmir 
Eiríksson
archerycaptain@baronyoftheflame.org

Webminister/Social Media Officer
Sgt. Azrael the Lanky
webminister@baronyoftheflame.org

Recurring events
➢ Monday

➢ Archery, Heavy fighting, rapier, 
A&S

➢ 7 pm - 9 pm, John Paul II 
Academy (3525 Goldsmith Ln)

➢ Wednesday
➢ Regional archery
➢ 5:30 pm, EP Tom Sawyer State 

Park (weather permitting)
➢ Saturday

➢ Local archery
➢ 2:30 pm, EP Tom Sawyer State 

Park (weather permitting)

Business meetings are generally 
held on the third Sunday of the 
month – Check our website!

Check out our website and social media profiles: 
Linktr.ee/baronyoftheflame

Does someone in the Barony 
deserve some recognition?

Nominate them for an award!
Baronyoftheflame.org/awards/
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